

Instant Power Corporation 1255 Viceroy Dallas,TX 75247 United States

December 06, 2023

Registration may be verified at nsfwhitebook.org



Soldle

Samuel Cole

NSF Nonfood Compounds Registration Program

Company No: C0709046

Certificate of Registration

Instant Power Corporation has achieved Registration status for Instant Power Professional Drain Trap Sealer to the NSF International Registration Guidelines for Proprietary Substances and Nonfood Compounds (2022) .

Instant Power Professional Drain Trap Sealer

Category Code: L1

NSF Registration No. 169104

This product is acceptable for use in sewage and/or drain lines (L1) in and around food processing areas.

Registration of this product is current when the NSF Registration Mark and Category Code appear on the product label reviewed by NSF, and the Registered product name is in the NSF White Book[™] (www.nsfwhitebook.org).

Listing of all registered nonfood compounds by NSF International is not an endorsement of those compounds or of any performance or efficacy claims made by the manufacturer.